16 Subat 2013 Cumartesi

1. Kosu Saat:16:45

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ISIKHAN(2)

2 TEKSEN(@4)
3 AKINALP(1)
4 HORZUM@3)

5 GALIP(5)

Yasg
Tyaa

Tyaa
Syaa
Syka

4yka

1.)25.000 &
1)3750 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HALID- OLGU

SAKARYA - SEYYARES0
ALTAHA - ZAHDE 34
GERCEBAHSISLI- CAGLAYK

CAS - HAMDE51

GANYAN(2) :1,25 4, SIRALI IKiLi(2/4) 3,50 &

Yans Sonuglan

SATIS 1/DHOW

Siklet
59

55
61
58

50

2.)10.000
2.)1.500 ¢

Jokey
MUS.GELIK

H.POLAT
OKAYA
U.TEMUR

ETUNG

t

Sahip
MEH. UCAR

SEM ULUSOY
MAH. YILDIZ
AHM GUVEN

SEM AKSU

58 kg, 61 kg,

3.5.000 ¢
3)750 &

Antrenérii
F.DEMR

MKILIGSEREN
MARSLAN
AKARAKUS

B.OZASLAN

Derece

2.20.05

2.20.63

2.20.73

22141

22942

Adana Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
4.)2.500 v
4)375¢
Gy AGF St Fark
1,25 4 25Boy
2,70 3 Yarim Boy
2,50 5 3Boy
3,55 1
5,35 2

G Gk.

HP
68

103

71

80

52



